
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-1 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  151 SCT:  46

12185 Rooney 46.04 0 01 100Q 0Nord 0

12186 Mabel 52.00 2 1 0NQ 1Bush 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  155 SCT:  44

16187 Koa 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bak 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  159 SCT:  42

20161 Keen 62.73 1 1 0NQ 1Callery 0

20188 Brecken 38.80 0 0 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

20189 Lyric 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Levenhagen 1

20192 LindE 59.12 3 0 0NQ 0Patregnani 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  151 SCT:  51

08180 Henry 0.00 1 1 0NQ 2Regenscheid 1

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  151 SCT:  50

08098 Sadie 26.01 0 01 100Q 0McElroy 0

08100 Paige 32.51 0 02 100Q 0Gahan 0

08104 Whimzi 50.89 3 0 0NQ 2Falk 0

08102 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dingmann 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  151 SCT:  46

12108 Nuri 24.07 0 01 100Q 0O'Connor 0

12117 Ren 25.67 0 02 100Q 0O'Connor 0

12113 Rainee 28.48 0 03 100Q 0Nelson 0

12110 Lucky 29.43 0 04 100Q 0Johnson 0

12109 Jetta 30.87 0 0 100Q 0Anderson 0

12115 Callie 31.02 0 0 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

12111 Punky 34.60 0 0 100Q 0Potz 0

12112 Epoch 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Reordan 1

12116 Charlie 56.54 1 0 0NQ 1Regenscheid 0

12118 Rainey 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Julius 1

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  155 SCT:  44

16129 Vibe 22.23 0 01 100Q 0Brown 0

16123 Twix 22.57 0 02 100Q 0Wagner 0

16137 Black Jax 27.07 0 03 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16124 Revel 28.96 0 04 100Q 0Sorum 0

16135 Blink 29.67 0 0 100Q 0Kothe 0

16131 Josephine 33.26 0 0 100Q 0Damgaard 0

16120 Rusty 40.78 0 0 100Q 0Glommen 0

16119 Rip 25.17 0 0 0NQ 1Schmidt 0

16126 Butter 30.04 1 1 0NQ 1Mitzel 0

16127 Binx 29.56 0 0 0NQ 1Holm 0

16128 Zeva 44.03 1 0 0NQ 0Koon 0

16132 Henrietta 49.67 2 0 0NQ 0Hansen 0

16136 Frannie 45.71 0 0 97NQ 0Baker 0

16138 Meme 27.98 0 0 0NQ 1Patregnani 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  159 SCT:  42

20149 GG!!!!! 23.70 0 01 100Q 0Greninger 0

20144 Fi 24.20 0 02 100Q 0Cross 0

20142 Rave 27.02 0 03 100Q 0Kothe 0

20157 SPARX 27.25 0 04 100Q 0Schreiner 0

20141 Bob Seger 29.41 0 0 100Q 0Patregnani 0

20163 Free-Beer 34.57 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-1 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20121 Fozzie 36.48 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20140 Elsie 37.15 1 1 0NQ 2Smeins 0

20146 Apollo 26.21 1 1 0NQ 2Teh 0

20150 Auggie 28.92 1 1 0NQ 3McCabe 0

20154 'Cuse 24.17 0 0 0NQ 1Smolensky 0

20155 Twizzle 30.45 0 1 0NQ 1Loose 0

20160 Skip 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Woodard 1

20162 Diggs 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Patregnani 1

20164 Mazikeen 23.92 0 0 0NQ 1Sather 0

20165 Smitty 41.49 1 1 0NQ 2Johnson 0

20167 Pose 23.56 0 0 0NQ 1Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  159 SCT:  45

24179 Roger 29.39 0 01 100Q 0Bixby 0

24168 Jorge 29.87 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24176 Allie 32.25 0 03 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24174 Jameson 33.57 0 04 100Q 0Millette 0

24178 Zim 34.77 0 0 100Q 0Decker 0

24170 Saphira 36.54 1 0 0NQ 0Sather 0

24172 Paisley 45.14 0 2 0NQ 0Goetzke 0

24173 Athena 29.03 0 0 0NQ 1Gorman 0

24193 Eclipse 31.51 0 0 0NQ 1Greninger 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  151 SCT:  55

04049 Roar 31.70 0 01 100Q 0Julius 0

04055 Stone 39.15 0 02 100Q 0Torgerson 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  151 SCT:  51

08057 Otis 38.83 0 01 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

08059 Differ 27.62 1 1 0NQ 1Gagliardi Little 0

08060 Aggie 37.39 0 1 0NQ 1Schueller 0

08056 Kindle 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Olson 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  155 SCT:  49

12066 Sparky 25.96 0 01 100Q 0Rimstad 0

16065 Chip 27.59 0 02 100Q 0Arthur 0

12068 Maya 30.98 0 03 100Q 0Anderson 0

12061 Ike 22.79 0 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

12064 Tyra 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Mabrey 1

12067 Bindi 28.67 0 0 0NQ 1Fleischhacker 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  159 SCT:  47

16091 Sticks 26.33 0 01 100Q 0Hoye 0

16081 Jazzy 28.23 0 02 100Q 0Loose 0

16070 Gus 28.82 0 03 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16074 Chia 29.16 0 04 100Q 0Stein 0

16075 Deeks 32.99 0 0 100Q 0Smolensky 0

16087 Bear 33.45 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

16082 Mira 35.42 0 0 100Q 0Reedy 0

16077 Tatum 37.08 0 0 100Q 0Hansen 0

16093 Petra 37.94 0 0 100Q 0Sutich 0

16069 Terre 36.59 2 1 0NQ 1Davies 0

16073 Justice 29.34 0 0 0NQ 1Colburn 0

16076 Laser 36.63 1 1 0NQ 1Callery 0

16088 Sharp 43.08 0 1 0NQ 0Davies 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-1 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16071 Lever 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gagliardi Little 0

16084 Power 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08100 Paige 38.32 0 01 100Q 0Gahan 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12101 Shay 33.59 0 01* 100Q 0Wagner 0

12109 Jetta 37.89 0 02* 100Q 0Anderson 0

12110 Lucky 39.10 0 0 0NQ 1Johnson 0

12112 Epoch 47.10 1 2 0NQ 0Reordan 0

12113 Rainee 40.58 0 3 0NQ 2Nelson 0

12117 Ren 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1O'Connor 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16119 Rip 30.09 0 01* 100Q 0Schmidt 0

16124 Revel 42.05 0 2 0NQ 0Sorum 0

16127 Binx 40.10 0 1 0NQ 1Holm 0

16129 Vibe 30.99 1 1 0NQ 0Brown 0

16137 Black Jax 32.04 0 0 0NQ 1Waltonen 0

16138 Meme 41.61 0 4 0NQ 3Patregnani 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20144 Fi 28.57 0 01* 100Q 0Cross 0

20024 Cash 52.89 2 3 0NQ 2Weidell 0

20146 Apollo 31.91 0 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

20149 GG!!!!! 31.25 0 1 0NQ 1Greninger 0

20157 SPARX 37.88 0 1 0NQ 0Schreiner 0

20167 Pose 37.75 0 1 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24193 Eclipse 30.48 0 01* 100Q 0Greninger 0

24179 Roger 35.34 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24168 Jorge 38.47 0 1 0NQ 0Bixby 0

24178 Zim 43.38 0 1 0NQ 0Decker 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  53

08106 Frankie 48.55 0 01 100Q 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12064 Tyra 29.26 0 01* 100Q 0Mabrey 0

12072 Ella 44.79 0 02 100Q 0Dockendorf 0

12061 Ike 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Teh 1

12063 Zada 36.20 0 1 0NQ 0Bush 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16091 Sticks 29.65 0 01* 100Q 0Hoye 0

16074 Chia 33.22 0 02* 100Q 0Stein 0

16087 Bear 39.63 0 03 100Q 0Schafer 0

16070 Gus 35.51 0 0 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

16085 Odie 48.54 0 0 0NQ 0Dockendorf 0

20121 Fozzie 44.36 0 1 0NQ 0Schafer 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

24174 Jameson 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Millette 1
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